
2. Division Kvinder, Vest B Match no. 138497 Day: 7 24-03-2024 City: 8800 Viborg Country: 

10:00:00 Hall: Finderuphøj Hallen, 1

ROSTER

SIK Viborg
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Marie Ingeman 29127

2 Sofiia Pryimachuk 32856

4 Franca Giannini Kurina 32784

6 Lotte Aarup Ginnerup 22361

7 Gitte Vadsholt Pedersen 18991

10 Tove Riksfjord Ørtved 12876

19 Karoline Nederby 28310

24 Johanne Kristiansen 25410

28 Fie Marie Laigaard Kiilerich

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Bjarne T. Mortensen

AS Kjeld Bitsch

O Yana Pryimachuk

X

X

ASV Aarhus.3
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

2 Johanna Haaland 29240

3 Lotte Seirup 24209

5 Trine Vangsted Møller 32195

7 Sophie Stævne 24421

9 Mia Juhl Birkedal Svendsen 35056

13 L Malene Boie Stærkær Frandsen 22562

14 Tony Ella Pörtner 35517

15 Lea Kidmose Mølby 32713

17 Dagmar Haubjerg Andersen 29225

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Dimitrios Klouras

X

X

X

X

Roster approved on the 24-03-2024 Roster approved on the 24-03-2024


